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PERMISSION TO PROMOTE AN
ATHLETICS EVENT OR MEETING

scottish athletics hereby grants permission for the undernoted event to be held under
UK Athletics Rules and scottishathletics Licence.

Licence No: ES014795 Licence Level: Measured

Name of Event: Troon 10k

Venue: Walker Halls

Town: Troon

Post Code: KA10 6EF

Date: 13-05-2026

Promoting Body: Troon Tortoises AC

Scope of Permit: Road Race / Multi Terrain

i L
Signed: ¢ r’”p‘f:_ =

Colin Hutchison
Chief Executive

scottishathletics Ltd, Caledonia House, South Gyle, Edinburgh, EH12 9DQ
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Age Group
Masters Men
Senior Men
Masters Women
Senior Women
Under 18 Men
Under 18 Women

INDIVIDUAL RACES

Distance
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000

scottishathletics Ltd, Caledonia House, South Gyle, Edinburgh, EH12 9DQ
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RELAYS

Event No Distance Age Group Leg

scottishathletics Ltd, Caledonia House, South Gyle, Edinburgh, EH12 9DQ
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VENUES

Venue Start Date End Date Town Post Code
Walker Halls 13-05-2026 13-05-2026 Troon KA10 6EF

scottishathletics Ltd, Caledonia House, South Gyle, Edinburgh, EH12 9DQ



